IC 21-19-2

Chapter 2. Creation

IC 21-19-2-1

Name of institution

Sec. 1. The state educational institution located and established at Muncie, Indiana, is perpetuated under the name of "Ball State University".

As added by P.L.2-2007, SEC.260.

IC 21-19-2-2

Name of board of trustees

Sec. 2. The board of trustees of Ball State University is designated the "Ball State University Board of Trustees".

As added by P.L.2-2007, SEC.260.

IC 21-19-2-3

Board; body corporate

Sec. 3. The board of trustees constitutes a perpetual body corporate.

As added by P.L.2-2007, SEC.260.